
Fogler Library

Average Pageviews for all visitors
May 1, 2012 - May 31, 2012

Comparing to: Site
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Pages/Visit

2.19 Pages/Visit

Tuesday, May 1, 2012 1.95

Wednesday, May 2, 2012 1.95

Thursday, May 3, 2012 1.95

Friday, May 4, 2012 2.23

Saturday, May 5, 2012 1.74

Sunday, May 6, 2012 2.03

Monday, May 7, 2012 2.40

Tuesday, May 8, 2012 2.57

Wednesday, May 9, 2012 2.39

Thursday, May 10, 2012 2.37

Friday, May 11, 2012 2.21

Saturday, May 12, 2012 2.03

Sunday, May 13, 2012 2.09

Monday, May 14, 2012 2.28

Tuesday, May 15, 2012 2.35

Wednesday, May 16, 2012 2.18

Thursday, May 17, 2012 2.43

Friday, May 18, 2012 2.18

Saturday, May 19, 2012 1.86

Sunday, May 20, 2012 2.24

Monday, May 21, 2012 2.19

Tuesday, May 22, 2012 2.21

Wednesday, May 23, 2012 2.27

Thursday, May 24, 2012 2.11

Friday, May 25, 2012 2.24

Saturday, May 26, 2012 1.89
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Sunday, May 27, 2012 1.81

Monday, May 28, 2012 2.04

Tuesday, May 29, 2012 2.12

Wednesday, May 30, 2012 2.39

Thursday, May 31, 2012 2.30
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